

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 9458	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract and/or Award				Status:	Approved	
File created:	10/1/2018				In control:	Real Property	
On agenda:	10/1	6/2018			Final action:	10/16/2018	
Title:	Starr Ridge Homeowner's Association, Inc., to provide for an exchange agreement for the Pr-0038: Starr Ridge/Sarasota Land Exchange Project, Northwest Region Parks Fund, contract amount \$12,100.00, including buyer's maximum closing costs (CT-PW-19-178)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CT-PW-19-178						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on	Result
10/16/2018	1	Board of	Supervisor	s			

Starr Ridge Homeowner's Association, Inc., to provide for an exchange agreement for the Pr-0038: Starr Ridge/Sarasota Land Exchange Project, Northwest Region Parks Fund, contract amount \$12,100.00, including buyer's maximum closing costs (CT-PW-19-178)